

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुरत
में मशीन डे हामु अंशित उल 100 एउ सें पन्
हैं यह मापी पुरत नी खंजप कुमार रसपड
अभिपता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग उपेउलर प्रमण्डल
कलुआही उँ निगन किया जाता है

[Signature]
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
03/08/20

Re-issue to Sri Arun Kumar Das
JE, Kalrahi - 2

[Signature]
04.08.20
सहायक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल कलुआही
मधुबनी

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग उपेउलर प्रमण्डल DIVISION
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग उपेउलर प्रमण्डल DIVISION
कलुआही

Measurement Book

No. 2243

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name for work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :-					
Construction of					
Road & CD form					
Laxmi Mandir to					
Mahadali tal					
Bahadhat. under					
M.M.Sy (SC) Head.					
Agency - Govt					
Construction Dept.					
Roshan Ramjan					
Loc. At Bembathi					
Loc. Madhubani					
No & Date of					
Agreement					
9/6/20-21					
Date of start					
17.09.20					
Record Entry.					
Item 1. Providing & Fixing					
of B.M. Pillars — 8 Nos.					
Item 2. Cleaning & Grubbing					
of Road & drain inclnd.					
up to 150 m —					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
91 m ² (22/19) Road marking for BT					
surface do all complete					
84 m ² (23/19) 84 m ² wide TMBP-40, 91 m ² (22/19)					
60.0 m ² @ RS 721.95/m ² — RS 43,317.20					
91 m ² (23/20) Road marking for CC					
do all complete job					
84 m ² (23/20) 84 m ² wide TMBP-41, 91 m ² (23/20)					
147.60 m ² @ RS 721.95/m ² — RS 1,06,600.20					
91 m ² (24/21) p/v & fixing of typical					
manhole project do all					
complete job					
02 nos 84 m ² wide TMBP-22, 91 m ² (24/21)					
03 nos 84 m ² wide TMBP-41, 91 m ² (24/21)					
05 nos @ RS 10804.59/m ² — RS 54,023.20					
91 m ² (25/22) E/W in excavation for					
foundation do all complete					
job					
84 m ² (25/22) 84 m ² wide TMBP-32, 91 m ² (25/22)					
46.98 m ³ @ RS 279.09/m ³ — RS 13,112.20					
91 m ² (26/23) p/v M/S PCC (1:2:5)					
concrete for placement					
continuous foundation					
84 m ² (26/23) 84 m ² wide TMBP-32, 91 m ² (26/23)					
8.536 m ³ @ RS 5463.86/m ³ — RS 46,640.20					
91 m ² (27/24) p/v PCC in sub str do					
84 m ² (27/24) 84 m ² wide TMBP-33, 91 m ² (27/24)					

Continuation

45.498 m³ @ RS 6255.59/m³ — RS 284,617.20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
91 m ^(28/25) Plv & lay - RCC pipe					
Up - 3 for culvert do					
all complete do					
84 wide TMBP - 33, 91 m ^(16/25)					
22.50 m @ RS 2535.26/m					RS 57,043.20
51 m ^(29/26) painting on parapet wall					
(black & white strips) do					
all complete do					
84 wide TMBP - 41, 91 m ^(15/26)					
37.44 m @ RS 101.40/m					RS 3,796.00
				Total =	RS 73,186.31
Add 12% GST					RS 8,782.36
Add 1% Labour cess					RS 731.86
Add Setback fee					RS 1,13,978.00
				Total =	RS 83,84,031.00
less 9.78% below of G.O.					RS 8,19,958.00
				Total =	RS 75,64,073.00
Deduct Total previous Bill					RS 63,96,242.00
				Total =	RS 11,67,831.00
					2A
					30.12.2023
					JE

Continuation